COMMUNWEALTH OF MAMSACHUDETL'TS
TOWN NEW MARLBOROUGH

OFFICE OF BOARD OF SELECTMEN
807 Mill River Southfield Road, Mill River, MA 01244

NOTICE
OF
MEETING & AGENDA
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Monday, May 16, 2016
6 p.m.

Town Hall

Call to Order

Approve the Minutes of April 14, 25, 29, 30 and May 2, 2016
Reorganize the Board of Selectmen

Recap Annual Town Meeting and Election and Discuss Next Steps
Appoint Broadband Committee

Approve Transfer Station Fees

Town Administrator Updates

Selectmen’s Updates

Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

INOTE: The listings of agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair at the time of posting that
may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may be
brought up, by the Chair, for discussion to the extent it is permitted by law. It should also be noted that the Board
may change the order of the agenda items depending on extenuating circumstances. Minutes will be transcribed

and made public upon approval of the Board and filed with the Town Clerk Efaf'ji’ublic review.
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